
Year  Professional  Ball Major League Experience

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973 Yes

1974

1975

1976 Yes

1977

1978

1979 Yes
Currently w/Calif. Angeles. Signed Jamie 

Hoffmann to Dodger's contract.

1980 Oakland Athletics Chain Oakland Athletics and Minnesota Twins

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986 Yes Including Minnesota Twins

1987

1988

1989 Yes

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997 Yes

1998

1999

2000

2001 LA Dodgers Chain Called up to Los  Dodgers, May 2009

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

Dennis Wellmann Memorial MVP Award

New Ulm High School Baseball
Award initiated in memory of Wellmann who was killed in action in 1966 while serving with Marines in Viet Nam.  Originated, sponsored and maintained by Carl  

L. (Red) Wyczawski of New Ulm, Minnesota. Attachment is under construction. 

Kamm, Bryan

Nilson, Adam

Moelter, Kurt

Horton, Adam

Weber, Brad

Retka, Josh

Heitzman, Aaron

Schmidt, Eric

Raabe, Brian

Allen, Aaron

Solberg, Jason

Kraus, Shane

Wenninger, Mike

Kitzberger, Andrew

Van Roekel, Nate

Fischer, Kyle E

Fischer, Garrett

Walters, Ryan

Wellmann, Ryan

Hoffmann, Jamie (co award)

Thorson, Travis (co award) 

Fleck, Dusty

Austvold, Eric

Schaefer, Scott

Wieland, Al

Mosenden, David

Schugel, Jeff

Steinbach, Terry

Hammerschmidt, Andrew

Wilner, Eric

Forstner, Steve

Stoll, Chad

Janni, Steven

Fiemeyer, David

HS Coaching  Experience

BB Coach Luverne High School

This attachment is under construction

Wilner, Kevin

Award Winner

Spelbrink, Douglas

Schlottmann, Steve

Rolloff, John

Dittrich, William

Reitter, William

Jensen, Larry

Johnson, Bruce

Loose, Tim


