## **Dennis Wellmann Memorial MVP Award**

## New Ulm High School Baseball

Award initiated in memory of Wellmann who was killed in action in 1966 while serving with Marines in Viet Nam. Originated, sponsored and maintained by Carl L. (Red) Wyczawski of New Ulm, Minnesota. Attachment is under construction.

L. (Red) Wyczawski of New Ulm, Minnesota. Attachment is under construction.					
Year	Award Winner	Professional Ball	Major League Experience	HS Coaching	Experience
1968	Spelbrink, Douglas				
1969	Schlottmann, Steve				
1970	Rolloff, John				
1971	Dittrich, William				
1972	Reitter, William				
1973	Jensen, Larry	Yes	This attachment is under	construction	
1974	Loose, Tim		This attachment is under	Construction	
1975	Johnson, Bruce				
1976	Wilner, Kevin	Yes			
1977	Wieland, Al				
1978	Mosenden, David				
1979	Schugel, Jeff	Yes	Currently w/Calif. Angeles. Signed Jamie Hoffmann to Dodger's contract.		
1980	Steinbach, Terry	Oakland Athletics Chain	Oakland Athletics and Minnesota Twins		
1981	Wilner, Eric				
1982	Forstner, Steve				
1983	Janni, Steven				
1984	Fiemeyer, David				
1985	Stoll, Chad				
1986	Raabe, Brian	Yes	Including Minnesota Twins		
1987	Allen, Aaron			,	
1988	Solberg, Jason				
1989	Hammerschmidt, Andrew	Yes			
1990	Kraus, Shane				
1991	Wenninger, Mike			BB Coach Luver	ne High School
1992	Schaefer, Scott				
1993	Moelter, Kurt				
1994	Horton, Adam				
1995	Weber, Brad				
1996	Retka, Josh				
1997	Heitzman, Aaron	Yes			
1998	Schmidt, Eric				
1999	Walters, Ryan				
2000	Wellmann, Ryan				
2001	Hoffmann, Jamie (co award)	LA Dodgers Chain	Called up to Los Dodgers, May 2009		
2001	Thorson, Travis (co award)				
2002	Fleck, Dusty				
2003	Austvold, Eric				
2004	Kamm, Bryan				
2005	Nilson, Adam				
2006	Kitzberger, Andrew				
2007	Van Roekel, Nate				
2008	Fischer, Kyle E				
2009	Fischer, Garrett				
2006 2007 2008	Kitzberger, Andrew Van Roekel, Nate Fischer, Kyle E				